KVS Station Code-293 

Date:-01/01/2026 

EQUIPMENTS) 

It is to inform that PM Shri Kendriya Vidyalaya Dhana is willing to dispose off/condemn 
Some e-Waste(UNSERVICEABLE/ TECHNICALLY OBSOLETE /BEYOND ECONOMIC 

REPAIR IT EQUIPMENTS) of costing Rs. 30,06,931.00 (Thirty Lakh Six Thousand Nine 
Hundred Thirty One Only) as per list enclosed. 

The proposal along with rate quotation and attested copy of certificates (State Pollution 

Control Board NOC, Registration Certificate and any other relevant documents issued from 

competent authority) for collecting such e-Waste is invited from certified/ government